
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Smart Wires
1035 Swabia Court, Suite 130

Durham, NC 27703

has been assessed for conformance with the provisions set forth by

ISO 9001:2015

Smart Wires designs, develops, produces, and sells power flow control devices to Electrical Utilities 

servicing the transmission grid.

Scope of Registration

Certificate No.:

Issue Date:
Expiration Date:

Last Expiration Date:

Last Date of Audit:
Certified Since: 

1849

7/10/2023
5/9/2026

5/9/2023

4/12/2023
May 10, 2020

The conditions for maintaining the certificate of registration are set forth in ISA's Registration Policies is 
5.1. This registration is granted subject to the organization maintaining compliance to the noted standard. 

The validity of the certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance audits.

International Standards Authority, Inc.

www.isaregistrar.com
525 Queensland Cir.

Corona, CA 92879 USA

Tel: 951-736-0035
President

(Single Site Structure)


